## 616000171812

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Cooking National)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900289994739

09/15/16--01002--001 \*\*130.00

SECRETAL LA SPATE
IALLAMASSAR "LORIDA

6 3EP 14 PH 7:42

DEPARTHER OF THE

09-14-14

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	La Costa Construction, LLC		
SUBJEC		Limited Liabili	ty Company
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s	s) are submitted	for filing.
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the fe	ollowing:
	Pablo C Hernandez		
		Name of	Person
	La Costa Construction, LLC		
		Firm/Co	npany
	1224 Athens Court		
	<del>,                                    </del>	Addre	ess
	Tallahassee, FLorida 32305		
	pablocamil@yahoo.com	City/State and	1 Zip Code
	<u> </u>	used for future a	nnual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
	Pablo C Hernandez	850 t (	544-6826
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	s LUCertifi	0 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, ced Copy al copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	struction, LLC st end with the words "Limited I	iability Company "I	I C "or"[[C"]	
(IVIU	st end with the words. Limited L	raomity Company, L	L.C., or LLC.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1224 Athens	Court	1224 At	hens Court	
Tallahassee F	lorida, 32305	Tallahas	ssee Florida, 32305	
Tananassee 1				
ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Control of the contro	red Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own Rith an active Florida registration.	egistered Agent. You )		or A.S.
ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Counother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered a  Pablo C Hernandez	egistered Agent. You ) gent are:		or SECTION SECTION
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered a  Pablo C Hernandez	egistered Agent. You )		or A ST
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered a  Pablo C Hernandez	egistered Agent. You ) gent are:		or William Control of the Control of
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered a  Pablo C Hernandez	egistered Agent. You ) gent are: Name	must designate an individual o	TALLAUGSSES LOT
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own R ith an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered a  Pablo C Hernandez  1224 Athens Court	egistered Agent. You ) gent are: Name	must designate an individual o	TALLAUSSEE LORDA

(CONTINUED)

(gent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
Pablo C Hernandez	MGR
	1224 Athens Ct
	Tallahassee, Florida, 32305
Dolores Hernandez	AMBR
	1224 Athens Ct
	Tallahassee, Florida, 32305
	A A
	T.C.
	$\mathcal{L}(1)$
	(f) ·
<del></del>	
	-(1.
ective date is listed, the date must be sp	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date rective date is listed, the date must be spoof filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL)  ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90  neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spoof filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not nument's effective date on the Department	of filing: (OPTIONAL)  ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90  neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sprof filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not nument's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	of filing: (OPTIONAL)  ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90  meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date dective date is listed, the date must be spoof filing.)  The date inserted in this block does not not ment's effective date on the Department. EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a ment of the decomposition of the decomposition of the decomposition of the decomposition of the date in the decomposition of the date must be specified in the date must be	of filing: (OPTIONAL)  ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90  neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)